
Regio-Cup Nord 2023
am 30.04 2023 in Berlin

SWK Mehrkampf - Riege 1 - 10:00 Uhr DB DA D A E -P Wertung

190. [0901] Diana Günter, 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SWK Ohne

191. [0902] Alice Matveeva, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Ball

192. [0903] Alexandra Cvetkov, Rendsburger TSV 1859 SWK Keulen

193. [0904] Viktorija Gataullin, Bremen 1860 SWK Ohne

194. [0905] Daria Rubtsova, SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe SWK Ball

195. [0906] Alexa Rosenmüller, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Keulen

196. [0907] Rosa Höttcher, Turn-Klubb zu Hannover SWK Ohne

197. [0908] Hanna Rohdenburg, Blumenthaler TV SWK Ball

198. [0909] Maria Nelly Kotwitzki, SV Nettelnburg-AllermöheSWK Keulen

199. [0901] Diana Günter, 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SWK Ball

200. [0902] Alice Matveeva, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Keulen

201. [0903] Alexandra Cvetkov, Rendsburger TSV 1859 SWK Ohne

202. [0904] Viktorija Gataullin, Bremen 1860 SWK Ball

203. [0905] Daria Rubtsova, SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe SWK Keulen

204. [0906] Alexa Rosenmüller, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Ohne

205. [0907] Rosa Höttcher, Turn-Klubb zu Hannover SWK Ball

206. [0908] Hanna Rohdenburg, Blumenthaler TV SWK Keulen

207. [0909] Maria Nelly Kotwitzki, SV Nettelnburg-AllermöheSWK Ohne

208. [0901] Diana Günter, 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SWK Keulen

209. [0902] Alice Matveeva, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Ohne

210. [0903] Alexandra Cvetkov, Rendsburger TSV 1859 SWK Ball

211. [0904] Viktorija Gataullin, Bremen 1860 SWK Keulen

212. [0905] Daria Rubtsova, SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe SWK Ohne

213. [0906] Alexa Rosenmüller, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Ball

214. [0907] Rosa Höttcher, Turn-Klubb zu Hannover SWK Keulen

215. [0908] Hanna Rohdenburg, Blumenthaler TV SWK Ohne

216. [0909] Maria Nelly Kotwitzki, SV Nettelnburg-AllermöheSWK Ball
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Regio-Cup Nord 2023
am 30.04 2023 in Berlin

SWK Mehrkampf - Riege 2 DB DA D A E -P Wertung

217. [1001] Evelina Munk, Rendsburger TSV 1859 SWK Ohne

218. [1002] Erika Adam, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Ball

219. [1003] Lili Sisako Ngomba, 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SWK Keulen

220. [1004] Viktoria Schneider, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Ohne

221. [1005] Kira Hanzhela, Charlottenburger TSV SWK Ball

222. [1006] Anastasiia Shkliarova, SV Nettelnburg-AllermöheSWK Keulen

223. [1007] Sofia Suslov, 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SWK Ohne

224. [1008] Lillie Linke, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Ball

225. [1009] Katharina Fleschler, SV Nettelnburg-AllermöheSWK Keulen

226. [1001] Evelina Munk, Rendsburger TSV 1859 SWK Ball

227. [1002] Erika Adam, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Keulen

228. [1003] Lili Sisako Ngomba, 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SWK Ohne

229. [1004] Viktoria Schneider, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Ball

230. [1005] Kira Hanzhela, Charlottenburger TSV SWK Keulen

231. [1006] Anastasiia Shkliarova, SV Nettelnburg-AllermöheSWK Ohne

232. [1007] Sofia Suslov, 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SWK Ball

233. [1008] Lillie Linke, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Keulen

234. [1009] Katharina Fleschler, SV Nettelnburg-AllermöheSWK Ohne

235. [1001] Evelina Munk, Rendsburger TSV 1859 SWK Keulen

236. [1002] Erika Adam, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Ohne

237. [1003] Lili Sisako Ngomba, 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SWK Ball

238. [1004] Viktoria Schneider, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Keulen

239. [1005] Kira Hanzhela, Charlottenburger TSV SWK Ohne

240. [1006] Anastasiia Shkliarova, SV Nettelnburg-AllermöheSWK Ball

241. [1007] Sofia Suslov, 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn SWK Keulen

242. [1008] Lillie Linke, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Ohne

243. [1009] Katharina Fleschler, SV Nettelnburg-AllermöheSWK Ball
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Regio-Cup Nord 2023
am 30.04 2023 in Berlin

SWK Mehrkampf - Riege 3 - 13:10 Uhr DB DA D A E -P Wertung

244. [1101] Aurelja Liske, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Ohne

245. [1102] Sophia Nikolitsis, Ahrensburger TSV SWK Ball

246. [1103] Ai Koyama, TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. SWK Keulen

247. [1104] Polina Slipych, Charlottenburger TSV SWK Ohne

248. [1105] Laura Marie Winkler, TSV Lesum-Burgdamm SWK Ball

249. [1106] Yeva Shtolbert, TSV Schwerin e.V. SWK Keulen

250. [1107] Anastasiia Irkliyenko, TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.SWK Ohne

251. [1108] Anna Goldmann, Charlottenburger TSV SWK Ball

252. [1109] Ilona Becker, Bremen 1860 SWK Keulen

253. [1101] Aurelja Liske, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Ball

254. [1102] Sophia Nikolitsis, Ahrensburger TSV SWK Keulen

255. [1103] Ai Koyama, TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. SWK Ohne

256. [1104] Polina Slipych, Charlottenburger TSV SWK Ball

257. [1105] Laura Marie Winkler, TSV Lesum-Burgdamm SWK Keulen

258. [1106] Yeva Shtolbert, TSV Schwerin e.V. SWK Ohne

259. [1107] Anastasiia Irkliyenko, TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.SWK Ball

260. [1108] Anna Goldmann, Charlottenburger TSV SWK Keulen

261. [1109] Ilona Becker, Bremen 1860 SWK Ohne

262. [1101] Aurelja Liske, SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK Keulen

263. [1102] Sophia Nikolitsis, Ahrensburger TSV SWK Ohne

264. [1103] Ai Koyama, TSV Spandau 1860 e.V. SWK Ball

265. [1104] Polina Slipych, Charlottenburger TSV SWK Keulen

266. [1105] Laura Marie Winkler, TSV Lesum-Burgdamm SWK Ohne

267. [1106] Yeva Shtolbert, TSV Schwerin e.V. SWK Ball

268. [1107] Anastasiia Irkliyenko, TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.SWK Keulen

269. [1108] Anna Goldmann, Charlottenburger TSV SWK Ohne

270. [1109] Ilona Becker, Bremen 1860 SWK Ball
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